ASA Elite Junior Nationals Diving Championships 2007

29 May 2007 ~ 01 June 2007
: 4
Detailed Results - Synchro azco‘n*ﬁca

Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

Boys 14-18 years 3m Synchro

- David Colturi -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)

Sean Moore -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)

103B 3 2.0 85 75 85 85 95 85 9.0 80 80 425 51.00 51.00

201B 3 2.0 75 75 9.0 85 90 85 90 85 85 420 50.40 101.40
305B 3 3.0 45 55 7.0 75 85 75 80 70 70 35.0 63.00 164.40
5152B 3 3.0 45 40 65 6.0 60 50 55 55 55 27.0 48.60 213.00
5337D 3 3.3 45 6.0 7.0 8.0 80 70 75 65 80 35,5 70.29 283.29

1 Chris Farrow -- Southampton DA
Max Brick -- Southampton DA
5231D 3 2.0 65 60 70 70 80 75 85 85 90 38.5 46.20 46.20
403B 3 2.0 65 60 70 70 80 80 85 75 75 37.0 44.40 90.60
206C 3 238 50 45 80 85 75 75 80 80 85 36.5 61.32 151.92
305C 3 2.8 45 55 70 75 75 70 80 80 8.0 36.0 60.48 212.40
405C 3 2.7 6.0 70 50 50 65 60 75 65 65 30.5 4941 26181

2 Chris Mears -- Southampton DA
Jack Clewlow -- Southampton DA

200B 3 20 65 65 70 70 70 75 75 70 75 355 42.60 42.60
403B 3 20 70 60 70 75 55 60 70 65 7.0 33,5 40.20 82.80
405C 3 2.7 65 70 70 65 75 75 75 75 75 36.0 58.32 141.12
105B 3 24 60 45 65 7.0 75 75 80 75 7.0 350 5040 191.52
107C 3 28 70 80 45 40 55 60 75 70 85 32.0 53.76 245.28
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

Boys 9-13 years 3m Synchro

1 Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District DC
Harry Gower -- Luton Kingfishers
401B 3 2.0 80 9.0 80 8.0 9.0 9.0 90 85 9.0 43.0 51.60 51.60
03B 3 2.0 70 65 7.0 7.0 65 80 80 75 75 37.0 44.40 96.00
201B 3 2.0 85 85 80 75 80 85 90 75 85 415 49.80 145.80
206C 3 2.8 65 65 55 45 65 65 70 65 7.0 32.0 53.76 199.56
5233D 3 24 70 75 70 75 95 9.0 90 85 95 42.0 60.48 260.04

2 Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC
James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC

401B 3 2.0 75 75 80 8.0 85 75 80 7.0 8.0 39.0 46.80 46.80
103B 3 20 75 85 7.0 6.0 80 80 80 85 75 38.5 46.20 93.00
200B 3 20 75 80 75 75 90 80 85 70 75 39.0 46.80 139.80
105B 3 24 40 40 40 40 55 70 65 60 7.0 275 39.60 179.40

205C 3 28 65 70 70 70 80 85 80 80 85 385 64.68 244.08

3 Max Etherton -- City of Sheffield DC
Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield DC

401B 3 2.0 80 80 75 7.0 85 85 80 85 85 41.0 49.20 49.20
103B 3 20 65 65 65 6.0 50 70 70 70 6.0 33.0 39.60 88.80
5231D 3 2.0 70 70 65 70 80 70 75 80 75 37.0 4440 133.20
105B 3 24 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 70 85 75 65 33.0 4752 180.72

308B 3 23 45 3.0 45 50 70 70 75 75 75 31.0 4278 223.50

4 Ross Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC
Daniel Goodfellow -- Cambridge Dive Team
401B 3 20 55 55 70 7.0 70 75 70 75 65 34.0 40.80 40.80
03B 3 20 55 50 6.0 65 70 70 75 75 75 33.5 40.20 81.00
5231D 3 2.0 80 90 6.0 6.0 80 80 75 85 70 37,5 45.00 126.00
105B 3 24 70 80 55 6.0 70 70 75 80 65 345 49.68 175.68
403B 3 21 70 65 6.0 55 70 75 70 75 75 345 43.47  219.15

- Steele Johnson -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)
Dash Enos -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)
401B 3 2.0 65 60 75 75 70 80 75 70 75 36.0 43.20 43.20
103B 3 2.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 75 80 70 85 85 36.5 43.80 87.00
105B 3 2.0 60 60 75 7.0 70 75 70 80 65 345 4140 128.40
5233D 3 24 30 40 55 55 70 70 75 70 65 30.5 43.92 172.32
405C 3 2.7 6.0 65 6.0 55 55 45 45 55 4.0 26.5 4293 215.25

5 YonaKnight-Wisdom -- City of Leeds DC

Chris Nicholls -- City of Leeds DC

401B 3 20 65 65 70 65 6.0 65 65 65 6.0 32.0 38.40 38.40

201B 3 20 65 70 65 65 6.0 65 65 65 55 32.0 38.40 76.80
5231D 3 2.0 70 65 70 65 70 65 70 75 7.0 345 41.40 118.20
403B 3 21 65 65 70 70 70 75 65 70 65 34.0 4284 161.04
105B 3 24 6.5 65 55 6.0 65 65 65 70 7.0 325 46.80 207.84
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

6 Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton DA
Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA
03B 3 2.0 50 55 7.0 75 65 65 65 70 65 32.0 38.40 38.40
403B 3 2.0 6.0 55 50 45 65 65 65 65 65 30.0 36.00 74.40
5231D 3 2.0 65 65 6.0 65 75 75 70 70 7.0 345 41.40 115.80
2056C 3 238 40 35 50 45 60 65 65 65 6.0 275 46.20 162.00
405C 3 27 25 25 35 30 60 70 65 50 55 235 38.07 200.07

7 Sam McSevich -- Southampton DA
William Rigelsford -- Southampton DA

401B 3 2.0 65 6.0 65 6.5 70 70 70 70 8.0 34.0 40.80 40.80

103B 3 20 50 40 6.0 6.5 50 6.0 6.0 55 50 27.5 33.00 73.80
301C 3 20 55 50 45 45 65 70 65 65 6.5 29.0 34.80 108.60
105C 3 2.2 45 45 55 50 55 65 55 6.0 50 26,5 3498 14358
403C 3 1.9 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 80 85 75 80 75 355 4047 184.05
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

Girls 14-18 years 3m Synchro

- Ashley Beal -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)
Lauren Caldwell -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)

103B 3 20 65 65 65 6.5 70 70 75 65 6.5 33.5 40.20 40.20
301B 3 2.0 70 75 65 6.5 75 65 80 80 8.0 37.0 44.40 84.60
206C 3 238 50 50 40 45 65 65 75 70 7.0 30.0 5040 135.00
105B 3 24 70 65 70 65 80 65 75 75 80 36,5 5256 187.56
5235D 3 2.8 65 6.0 6.0 50 70 65 75 65 6.5 32.0 53.76 241.32

1 Aimee Walker -- City of Leeds DC
Jenny Cowen -- City of Leeds DC
401B 3 2.0 80 75 7.0 7.0 80 75 80 85 80 38.5 46.20 46.20
201B 3 2.0 70 70 75 65 80 9.0 80 85 90 39.5 47.40 93.60
105B 3 24 50 4.0 65 65 70 75 65 75 65 325 46.80 140.40
403B 3 21 6.0 55 75 75 80 80 80 80 80 375 47.25 187.65
5233D 3 24 45 40 55 50 6.0 55 65 55 55 265 38.16 225381

2 Fran Godfroy -- Southampton DA
Emily Alderman -- Southampton DA
401B 3 20 70 70 6.0 65 75 80 70 75 75 36.0 43.20 43.20
03B 3 20 70 65 70 65 80 85 80 80 80 37.5 45.00 88.20
403B 3 21 70 65 6.0 65 80 85 75 70 7.0 35,5 4473 132.93
105B 3 24 65 6.0 40 40 65 70 50 65 7.0 30.0 43.20 176.13
5233D 3 24 65 6.0 55 55 70 80 85 75 70 34.0 48.96  225.09

3 Lucy Gledhill -- City of Leeds DC
Amy Dawson -- City of Leeds DC
101B 3 20 75 75 70 70 65 70 80 75 75 36.5 43.80 43.80
401B 3 20 70 65 75 75 85 85 80 85 85 40.0 48.00 91.80
105B 3 24 65 65 60 55 65 65 65 70 75 325 46.80 138.60
405C 3 27 6.0 6.0 3.0 30 55 55 55 6.0 6.5 26.0 4212 180.72
203B 3 22 55 6.0 50 45 50 55 55 6.0 65 275 36.30 217.02

4 Harriet Bullough -- City of Sheffield DC
Clare Cryan -- City of Sheffield DC
401B 3 2.0 70 70 75 7.0 75 70 75 75 80 36.5 43.80 43.80
101B 3 20 65 7.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 55 6.0 31.0 37.20 81.00
403B 3 21 65 70 70 65 75 80 80 7.0 75 36.5 4599 126.99
203B 3 22 35 35 50 55 55 70 7.0 65 55 275 36.30 163.29
5233D 3 24 6.0 65 6.0 55 70 85 80 75 75 35.0 5040 213.69

5 Lottie Thompson -- Southend on Sea Diving
Jennifer Haines -- Southend on Sea Diving

103B 3 20 60 65 50 55 65 70 70 65 65 315 37.80 37.80
5231D 3 2.0 60 65 50 6.0 70 75 80 80 7.0 345 41.40 79.20
403B 3 21 55 6.0 40 50 65 65 60 55 6.5 205 37.17 116.37
5132D 3 21 55 55 50 55 70 70 80 75 6.0 325 40.95 157.32
105B 3 24 45 55 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 65 65 65 31.0 44.64 201.96
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

6 Alex Newton -- Plymouth Diving

Jenny McDonald -- Plymouth Diving

03B 3 20 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 80 85 75 75 8.0 355 42.60 42.60
401B 3 20 55 55 6.0 65 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 30.5 36.60 79.20
105C 3 22 55 50 5.0 6.0 6.0 65 65 65 55 295 38.94 118.14
403B 3 21 50 45 65 65 70 65 65 65 7.0 315 39.69 157.83
5233D 3 24 55 55 20 40 60 65 6.0 65 7.0 285 41.04 198.87
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

Girls 9-13 years 3m Synchro

- Jessica Mcllroy -- Luton Kingfishers (guest)
Grace Reid -- Edinburgh DC (guest)
101B 3 2.0 75 70 75 85 75 80 80 75 65 38.0 45.60 45.60
401B 3 20 70 65 65 7.0 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 36.0 43.20 88.80
5231D 3 2.0 65 60 70 75 70 75 70 70 75 35.0 42.00 130.80
205C 3 28 55 35 55 55 70 70 75 65 75 325 54.60 185.40
403B 3 2.1 65 6.0 55 65 70 70 75 75 7.0 34.0 42.84 228.24

1 Alicia Blagg -- City of Leeds DC

Louise Moran -- City of Leeds DC

401B 3 20 85 70 75 80 85 85 85 80 85 41.0 49.20 49.20
201B 3 2.0 75 75 80 80 75 80 80 80 8.0 39.5 47.40 96.60
5231D 3 2.0 70 65 65 65 75 80 80 80 80 37.0 4440 141.00
403B 3 21 70 60 75 65 75 75 75 75 65 36.0 45.36 186.36
105B 3 24 75 65 3.0 30 50 55 55 65 65 27.0 38.88 22524

2 Megan Sylvester -- City of Sheffield DC
Bethany Watts -- Southampton DA

401B 3 2.0 70 80 75 7.0 85 80 80 75 7.0 38.0 45.60 45.60
101B 3 20 70 75 65 75 75 70 60 65 55 34.0 40.80 86.40
200B 3 20 65 75 6.0 55 80 70 75 75 75 35.0 42.00 128.40
403B 3 21 70 60 70 6.0 70 70 70 70 7.0 34.0 4284 171.24

105B 3 24 55 55 55 6.0 65 70 65 65 6.0 30.5 43.92 21516

- Wallace Layland -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)
Sydney Couch -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)
03B 3 20 50 50 75 80 75 70 70 70 75 34.0 40.80 40.80
301B 3 2.0 60 65 70 75 75 70 70 70 65 345 41.40 82.20
403B 3 2.0 65 6.0 55 55 6.0 50 50 55 50 27.0 3240 114.60
105B 3 24 40 45 55 6.0 60 60 65 65 75 29.0 41.76 156.36
5233D 3 24 55 50 6.0 65 45 55 6.0 6.0 55 28,5 41.04 197.40

3 Saffron Sutcliffe -- City of Leeds DC
Hannah Starling -- City of Leeds DC
101B 3 20 65 65 6.0 6.0 70 55 70 6.0 50 31.0 37.20 37.20
201B 3 20 65 60 70 70 65 60 65 70 7.0 33.5 40.20 77.40
5231D 3 2.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 75 60 75 70 70 33,5 40.20 117.60
105B 3 24 40 45 55 6.0 50 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 28,5 41.04 158.64
203B 3 22 30 40 65 65 65 60 65 55 6.0 29.0 38.28 196.92

4 Rachel Holland -- Southampton DA
Georgia Wingrove -- Southampton DA

103B 3 20 65 65 70 70 80 60 75 80 65 355 42.60 42.60
301B 3 20 35 40 55 6.0 55 65 55 50 75 27.0 32.40 75.00
5231D 3 2.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 70 70 75 75 7.0 34.0 40.80 115.80
105B 3 24 55 6.0 45 45 60 65 60 65 6.5 29.0 4176 157.56
403B 3 21 55 50 4.0 35 55 45 50 6.0 655 250 3150 189.06
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

5 Jessica Williams -- Crystal Palace DC
Ellie Osborne -- Southend on Sea Diving

103B 3 20 60 65 65 7.0 70 65 70 65 75 33.5 40.20 40.20

2001B 3 20 6.0 55 65 6.5 60 65 70 65 6.5 32.0 38.40 78.60
301B 3 2.0 45 45 50 5.0 60 55 55 55 65 26.5 31.80 110.40
403B 3 21 50 40 6.0 65 65 60 65 6.0 65 30.0 37.80 148.20
105B 3 24 60 50 50 6.0 55 45 55 50 55 27.0 38.88 187.08

6 Catriona Fraser -- City of Sheffield DC
Abbey Green -- City of Sheffield DC
401B 3 20 75 7.0 55 6.0 70 70 70 75 7.0 34.0 40.80 40.80
201C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 45 45 55 6.0 55 6.0 7.0 29.0 34.80 75.60
03B 3 2.0 45 45 55 50 60 65 6.0 6.0 55 275 33.00 108.60
105C 3 2.2 50 50 50 45 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 27.0 35.64 144.24
403B 3 21 50 40 3.0 4.0 45 50 45 55 6.0 23.0 28.98 173.22

- Olivia Rosendahl -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)
Sarah Bacon -- USA Diving All Stars (guest)

401B 3 2.0 60 65 75 75 60 50 55 60 50 30.5 36.60 36.60
103B 3 20 55 55 65 6.5 50 65 55 60 655 29.0 34.80 71.40
301C 3 20 40 55 45 7.0 50 60 55 55 6.0 27.0 3240 103.80
105C 3 2.2 30 40 45 55 45 50 45 45 55 225 29.70 133.50
403C 3 1.9 60 70 65 65 60 60 65 70 7.0 325 37.05 170.55

7 Sarah White -- Southampton DA
Eleanor Phillips -- Southampton DA

401B 3 2.0 6.0 65 45 6.0 55 50 65 55 45 28.0 33.60 33.60

201C 3 20 55 45 6.0 55 55 40 55 45 40 25.0 30.00 63.60
103B 3 20 45 50 6.0 65 80 65 75 75 80 34.0 40.80 104.40
403C 3 1.9 50 45 45 45 70 70 75 70 7.0 30.0 34.20 138.60
203C 3 19 15 25 50 45 55 40 50 55 55 23.0 26.22 164.82
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